
YUKON ALASKA

15564864  DIETRICH RIVER TRIBUTARY NEAR WISEMAN

LOCATION.--Lat 67°57′48″, Long 149°46′02″, in NE1/4 sec. 10, T. 36 N., R. 10 W. (Chandalar D-6 quad), on left bank, 
200 ft upstream from edge of ditch at mi 229.5 of Dalton Highway and 39 mi north of Wiseman.

DRAINAGE AREA.--0.88 mi2.

TRIBUTARY TO.--Dietrich River.

PERIOD OF RECORD.--2004 to current year.

DISCHARGE MEASURED PREVIOUSLY (WATER YEARS).--2004.

f Ice affected
g Not previously published
j From floodmarks
R/ Rainfall
S/ Spring runoff
u Unknown

Water year 2005 Measurements

Date Gage Height
(ft)

Discharge
(ft3/s)

05-12-05
05-26-05
07-19-05

95.47
95.19
95.24

10
1.2
 1.9

Water year 2004 maximum Period of record maximum

Date Gage Height 
(ft)

Discharge 
(ft3/s) Date Gage Height 

(ft)
Discharge 

(ft3/s)

05-17-04
08-13-04

fgj96.14
g95.53

u
 gR/14

 08-13-04 g95.53 g14

Water year 2005 maximum Period of record maximum

Date Gage Height 
(ft)

Discharge 
(ft3/s) Date Gage Height 

(ft)
Discharge 

(ft3/s)

05-05-05
05-11-05
05-16-05

96.69
95.69
95.61

u
 S/27
R/20

 05-11-05 95.69 27
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